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Recording Studio Budget

Acoustics-

Computer
Monitor
Microphones

Mic Stands

cables

monitors
headphones
headphone amp
Power Conditioner
Rack

Software-

Total
DAW

HD 1

OR

003 Rack
Digidesign 003

ltem

For a 10X10 Room

12 2x2 Acoustic Phone
spray adhesive

bass vtrap

Mac Pro 8 Core

Apple Cinema Display

Shure SM7B Dynamic Cardiod Studio Vocal Mic
Shure SM57 Intruments

Audix DP 5A 5 Piece Kit Drum Mics

Musicians gear tripod Mic Stand with Fixed Boom
Shure XLR Microphone Cables

Studiophile CX8

Sennheiser HD212 Pro Studio Headphones
PreSonus HP60 Rack Mountable 6 Channel
Furman power conditioner

6U rack on rollers SKB

Reason

Fruit Loops

Ableton

Antares Auto-tune

Waves Master Bundle Native

Digidesign Pro Tools Systems

Pro Tools 8.03 Included

Digital Audio Workstation Proffesional Version
Profesional Version Total

Digital Audio Workstation Home Version 8Pre
Digital Audio Workstation Control Surface 8Pre
Home Version Total
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Price

$199.00
$25.00
$300.00
$2,200.00
$868.89

$349.00
$104.00
$659.00

$14.99

$30.00
$499.95

$69.99
$299.00
$179.99
$199.99

$599.97
$199.97
$499.97
$319.97
$900.00

$9,489.95

$1,549.97
$2,195.97

Qty Total

1
1
1
1
1
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$199.00
$25.00
$300.00
$2,200.00
$868.89

$349.00
$416.00
$659.00
$119.92
$480.00
$499.95
$419.94
$299.00
$179.99
$199.99

$599.97
$199.97
$499.97
$319.97
$900.00
$9,735.56

$9,489.95
$19,225.51

$1,549.97
$2,195.97
$13,481.50
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