Sheet1

Recording Studio Budget				
	Item	Price	Qty	Total
Acoustics-	For a 10X10 Room			
	12 2x2 Acoustic Phone	\$199.00	1	\$199.00
	spray adhesive	\$25.00	1	\$25.00
	bass vtrap	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
Computer	Mac Pro 8 Core	\$2,200.00	1	\$2,200.00
Monitor	Apple Cinema Display	\$868.89	1	\$868.89
Microphones				
	Shure SM7B Dynamic Cardiod Studio Vocal Mic	\$349.00	1	\$349.00
	Shure SM57 Intruments	\$104.00	4	\$416.00
	Audix DP 5A 5 Piece Kit Drum Mics	\$659.00	1	\$659.00
Mic Stands	Musicians gear tripod Mic Stand with Fixed Boom	\$14.99	8	\$119.92
cables	Shure XLR Microphone Cables	\$30.00	16	\$480.00
monitors	Studiophile CX8	\$499.95	1	\$499.95
headphones	Sennheiser HD212 Pro Studio Headphones	\$69.99	6	\$419.94
headphone amp	PreSonus HP60 Rack Mountable 6 Channel	\$299.00	1	\$299.00
Power Conditioner	Furman power conditioner	\$179.99	1	\$179.99
Rack	6U rack on rollers SKB	\$199.99	1	\$199.99
Software-				
	Reason	\$599.97	1	\$599.97
	Fruit Loops	\$199.97	1	\$199.97
	Ableton	\$499.97	1	\$499.97
	Antares Auto-tune	\$319.97	' 1	\$319.97
	Waves Master Bundle Native	\$900.00	1	\$900.00
Total				\$9,735.56
DAW	Digidesign Pro Tools Systems			
	Pro Tools 8.03 Included			
HD 1	Digital Audio Workstation Proffesional Version	\$9,489.95	1	\$9,489.95
	Profesional Version Total			\$19,225.51
OR				
003 Rack	Digital Audio Workstation Home Version 8Pre	\$1,549.97		. ,
Digidesign 003	Digital Audio Workstation Control Surface 8Pre	\$2,195.97	1	,
	Home Version Total			\$13,481.50